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Top 10 deals on record involving Singapore

TARGET NAME ACQUIROR VALUE (US$M)

Grab Holdings Inc
GLP Pte Ltd-US Logistics Assets
Global Logistic Properties Ltd
Rio Tinto PLC
Essar Oil Ltd
Alinta Ltd
Rosneft Oil Co
Nipsea Pte Ltd
UBS AG
Cable & Wireless Optus Ltd

Altimeter Growth Corp
Investor Group
Nesta Investment Holdings Ltd
Shining Prospect Pte Ltd
Petrol Complex Pte Ltd
Investor Group
QHG Shares Pte Ltd
Nippon Paint Holdings Co Ltd
Government of Singapore Investment Corp Pte Ltd
Singtel

31,104
18,700
16,421
14,284
12,907
11,453
10,777
9,922
9,760
9,504


